
SL Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Foschini Mario (14/019) 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10

Foschini Domenico (14/022) 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 4

Di Nallo Giovanni (14/020) 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 9

Riccio Giovanni (14/024) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Flore Romualdo (14/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Materazzo Davide (14/028) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Foschini Fabio (14/021) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschini Mario 14/019 32 57 1,78

Foschini Domenico 14/022 30 37 1,23

Di Nallo Giovanni 14/020 28 36 1,29

Riccio Giovanni 14/024 18 15 0,83

Flore Romualdo 14/025 4 8 2,00

Materazzo Davide 14/028 6 6 1,00

Foschini Fabio 14/021 10 6 0,60

D'Artsagnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Foschini Goffredo (15/137) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4

Garofano Renzo (15/136) 4 11 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 6 1 2 0 0 4 6 4 7

Lancia Arduino (15/138) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1 3 1 0 0 4 9 0 0

Sanzari Mario (15/139) 3 6 4 5 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4

Garofano Andrea (15/141) 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastianelli Michele (14/023) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1

Rossi Mariagianna (15/140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Prete Floriano (15/142) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschini Goffredo 15/137 28 53 1,89

Garofano Renzo 15/136 23 39 1,70

Lancia Arduino 15/138 16 25 1,56

Sanzari Mario 15/139 20 24 1,20

Garofano Andrea 15/141 14 11 0,79

Sebastianelli Michele 14/023 17 11 0,65

Rossi Mariagianna 15/140 4 4 1,00

Prete Floriano 15/142 6 2 0,33

Thunder Beer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simeone Alessandro (14/009) 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 5

Morelli Valerio (14/026) 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 5

Mobilia Gianluigi (14/010) 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4

Guerrera  Andrea (14/008) 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mobilia Roberto (14/006) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nardone Antonio Nicola (14/007) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeone Alessandro 14/009 30 55 1,83

Morelli Valerio 14/026 26 44 1,69

Mobilia Gianluigi 14/010 26 33 1,27

Guerrera  Andrea 14/008 16 32 2,00

Mobilia Roberto 14/006 14 21 1,50

Nardone Antonio Nicola 14/007 16 16 1,00

Room 23 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Laudato Giovanni (14/014) 4 6 2 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 1 4 6 0 0

Cerulo Antonio (14/012) 2 2 4 7 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0

Barbato Angelo (14/018) 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 0 4 6 0 0

Ocone Riccardo (14/016) 4 6 4 9 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Fiorito Fulvio (14/015) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 0 4 6 0 0

Ocone Marco (14/013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colangelo Salvatore (14/011) 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Aceto Marco (14/017) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laudato Giovanni 14/014 30 43 1,43

Cerulo Antonio 14/012 20 39 1,95

Barbato Angelo 14/018 24 30 1,25

Ocone Riccardo 14/016 18 29 1,61

Fiorito Fulvio 14/015 18 13 0,72

Ocone Marco 14/013 6 8 1,33

Colangelo Salvatore 14/011 12 8 0,67

Aceto Marco 14/017 0 0 0,00



Bullodogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Labagnara Marino (15/168) 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 7

Sanzari Mirko (15/164) 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 9

Garofano Generico (15/167) 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 11 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0

Rubbo Antonio (15/163) 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 3

Nicolella Andrea (15/165) 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 2 4

Morone Carmine (15/166) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Di Paola Salvatore (15/169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Labagnara Marino 15/168 31 61 1,97

Sanzari Mirko 15/164 26 59 2,27

Garofano Generico 15/167 20 40 2,00

Rubbo Antonio 15/163 21 39 1,86

Nicolella Andrea 15/165 22 39 1,77

Morone Carmine 15/166 6 13 2,17

Di Paola Salvatore 15/169 2 4 2,00


